Beginner Race

Place Bib Name
941 BARRERA, Joey
945 MCENTIRE, Wes
933 DOLE, Robert
931 MONK, Jeremy
932 MONK, Wyatt
938 NEIDERER, Paul
935 BOATMAN, Jeff
928 PAYNE, Gabriel
939 BRYANT, Jason

0 937 NEIDERER, Margaret

1 942 STEITZ, Wyatt

= 2O 00NN WN -

Intermediate MTB

Place Bib Name

Men

1 69 ALBORNOZ, Alejandro
2 948 CARVER, Justin

3 943 FORT, Kevin

4 934 BELLANTE, Dave

5 936 SCHNEIDER, Evan
6 929 BOONE, David

7 954 ESCUDERO, Jose
8 1000 SCHMIDT, Karl

9 956 CLARK, Steve

10 955 ANDREWS, Charley
11 961 BROWN, Stephen
12 960 SHEETZ, Nate

13 962 WIMBERLY, Brad
14 958 BOZARTH-DREHER, Mark
15 931 MONNK, Jeremy

16 944 DAVIS, Kyle

17 938 NEIDERER, Paul

18 952 REED, Patrick

19 930 BICE, Matt

20 959 PRICE, Joshua
Women

1 946 HAAS, Sarah

2 949 MCGUIRE, Katy

Tom Mahnke Realty Intermediate CX

Place Bib Name

Men

1 965 PETERSON, Austin
2 967 CROSS, Anthony

3 999 BURROS, Caden

4 988 CANTRELL, Gavin
5 494 WALO, Corey

6 1000 SCHMIDT, Karl

7 322 LOBKOVSKY, Roman
8 945 MCENTIRE, Wes

9 964 THE MAN, Dan

10 966 PETERSON, Philip
11 940 BARRERA, Carlos
12 921 PAYNE, Dustin

13 933 DOLE, Robert

14 486 BOND, Oliver

15 491 BROMLEY, Colin
16 420 MECKLE, Darrion
17 888 MAHNKE, Tom

18 963 WRAY, Robert
Women

1 947 WIPFF, Samantha
2 333 ALEXANDER, Jessica

Austin Tri Cyclist Open Race

Place Bib Name

Men MTB

1 975 LOESCH, Paul

2 979 ZAPPAROLAI, Odecio
3 69 ALBORNOZ, Alejandro
4 953 WEATHERLY, Ben

5 978 MAHONEY, Daniel

6 948 CARVER, Justin

7 934 BELLANTE, Dave

8 943 FORT, Kevin

9 974 SUNDT, Johnny

10 936 SCHNEIDER, Evan

11 929 BOONE, David

12 956 CLARK, Steve

13 958 BOZARTH-DREHER, Mark

14 1000 SCHMIDT, Karl

15 959 PRICE, Joshua

16 960 SHEETZ, Nate

17 976 BAKER, Jason
Women CX

1 947 WIPFF, Samantha
2 996 REITER, Ellie

3 970 ZAINO, Cyndi

Men CX

1 990 PELLERIN, Adam

2 957 NAJAR, Joaquin

3 989 HOGAN, Joshua

4 971 BROSNAN, Patrick
5 491 BROMLEY, Colin

6 973 GREENWALD, Alex
7 967 CROSS, Anthony

8 988 CANTRELL, Gavin
9 965 PETERSON, Austin
10 420 MECKLE, Darrion
11 963 WRAY, Robert

12 955 ANDREWS, Charley
13 322 LOBKOVSKY, Roman

Dirt Derby 9/19/17 Results

Team name

Violet Crown
NwCC

NwWCC

Weslake MTB
Southern Elite
Bicycle Sport Shop

Westlake MTB

Team name

Monkey Wrench
YEAH!

YEAH!

YEAH!

YEAH!

Bicycle Sport Shop
Prime Time

Fred's United
Phenom

Phenom

Phenom

Rukus Racing Project
Bikealot
Meadowlark
NwcCC

Weslake MTB
Dirt Components
Wells Solar

Cycle Progression
Rockus Racing

Team name

Brazen Dropouts
Phenom

T$A

Phenom

Freds United

Rukus Racing Project

Brazen Dropouts

Mafia Racing
Violet Crown

Phenom

MOnkey Wrench
Tom Mahnke Realty
DND

Phenom

Team Snacks
Team name

Prime Time

monkey wrench
Cycle Progression

Pure Austin Boneshakers

YEAH!

YEAH!

YEAH!

Giant

YEAH!

Bicycle Sport Shop
Phenom
Meadowlark

Freds United

Rukus Racing Project
Phenom

Phenom
Phenom
Ruckus Racing

monkey wrench
Super Squadra
787 Racing

Phenom
Phenom
Phenom

Brazen Dropouts
monkey wrench

DND

Phenom

Rukus Racing Project

Category
C MTB
CCX

C MTB
C MTB
C MTB

ccCX

C MTB
CMTB
C MTB

Category
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Masters
Masters
B
B
Masters
B

B
B

Category

MTB
MTB
SS MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
SS MTB
MTB
MTB

CX
SS CX
CX

CX
CX
CX
CX
CX
CX
CX
SS CX
CX
SS CX
CX
CX
SS CX

Time

1&2 Lap3 Lap4

20:11.7 9:16.0 3:55.3 3:32.1
21:51.9 10:52.7 3:41.3 3:48.1
Masters CX 22:01.2 10:41.3 3:49.4 3:49.5
22:09.2 10:01.4 4:04.3 4:05.8
22:17.9 10:09.2 4:03.5 4:03.9
23:37.3 10:12.2 4:15.6 4:32.6
Masters CX 24:11.5 10:53.6 4:22.1 4:29.2

-1 lap
-1 lap
-3 laps
-3 laps

Time

27:54.8 6:17.7
28:04.1 6:19.9
28:08.5 6:20.7
28:18.1 6:21.5
29:11.4 6:16.1
29:30.7 6:32.6
30:15.0 7:13.4
30:18.2 7:02.3

-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-2 laps
-2 laps
-3 laps
-5 laps
-5 laps
-6 laps

28:10.3 7:04.7
28:10.9 7:01.5

Time

25:40.1 5:31.1
25:52.1 5:29.7
26:18.6 5:40.7
26:56.4 5:37.0
27:26.3 5:27.3
27:32.0 6:10.2
28:25.7 5:52.5
28:44.9 6:23.3
31:01.6 6:07.3

-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-2 laps
-5 laps
-6 laps
-6 laps

-1 lap
-3 laps

Time

28:58.3 7:53.2
28:59.7 8:01.5
29:01.0 8:02.1
29:30.7 7:59.5
29:43.4 8:01.2
29:50.6 8:07.5
29:53.4 8:14.5
29:54.7 8:13.3
30:44.6 8:05.7
30:50.9 8:15.7
32:03.4 8:37.2

-1 lap
-1 lap
-1lap
-2 laps
-4 laps
-6 laps

-2 laps
-2 laps
-3 laps

30:55.1 8:49.7
31:35.2 9:12.0
31:53.0 9:15.8

-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-2 laps

12:59.2 4:38.6 4:58.4
13:07.7 5:05.4 5:24.7
11:42.9 - -
14:02.6 - -

1&2 Lap3 Lap4

3:08.8 3:03.3
3:03.3 3:05.3
3:04.2 3:04.1
3:08.1 3:03.7
3:09.7 3:14.1
3:22.8 3:14.4
3:12.9 3:10.0
3:15.8 3:15.2
3:19.3 3:234
3:34.4 3:22.9
3:51.5 3:46.5
3:39.5 3:36.3
3:23.0 3:43.2
3:41.0 4:24.7
3:57.7 3:53.5
4:14.4 4:01.2
4:51.3 4:46.8
3:49.6 4:13.1

7:36.4
6:40.8
7:16.2
7:41.0
8:57.5
7:48.4
7:57.8
7:45.4
9:15.2
6:43.0
6:46.3
8:02.6 3:49.9 -

3:29.1 3:28.7
3:28.0 3:32.3

182 Lap3 Lap4
3:19.0 3:18.5
3:15.7 3:17.0
3:12.9 3:22.5
3:19.0 3:28.4
3:31.9 3:48.4
3:32.9 3:43.7
3:37.7 3:36.4
3:43.9 3:41.9
3:38.8 3:48.1
3:50.6 3:51.0
3:45.5 4:00.6
3:51.8 4:05.6
4:04.1 4:03.7
3:56.9 4:17.4
5:33.3 3:11.0 3:21.8
6:11.7 5:22.8 -

8:13.8 - -

14:17.9 - -

6:20.3
6:15.2
6:18.1
6:40.2
7:19.8

7:28.0 4:30.5 4:15.4
9:15.7 5:59.4 5:59.3

1&2 Lap3 Lap4

3:03.1 2:56.9
2:56.5 3:01.5
2:58.7 2:59.5
2:52.9 3:04.6
2:54.0 2:56.9
3:11.7 2:58.1
3:03.5 3:05.0
3:07.0 3:01.7
3:02.5 3:22.8
6:08.2 3:34.8
3:22.5 3:09.0
2:22.5 4:46.3
9:37.1 3:25.0 3:22.2
9:31.9 3:27.4 3:26.1
11:00.1 4:11.4 4:22.2
16:21.5 3:43.1 5:03.0
7541 3:47.2 -

9:05.3

11:46.0 3:31.7 3:56.7
11:32.3 3:50.8 4:16.7
11:47.4 4:18.4 4:32.0

3:12.4 3:02.8
3:10.9 3:09.2
3:11.3 3:08.2
3:20.2 3:08.4
8:47.9 3:18.5 3:18.3
9:34.0 3:24.0 3:32.5
10:08.7 3:22.9 3:26.9
10:06.9 3:29.1 3:30.7
9:57.6 3:36.1 3:27.4
10:11.4 3:28.8 3:36.5
10:04.4 3:34.7 3:36.5
10:32.7 3:34.3 3:36.8
11:14.8 3:58.3 4:09.1

9:10.8

Laps
3:28.2
3:29.8
3:41.0
3:57.7
4.01.4
4:36.9
4:26.6

Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9

3:04.1 3:09.9 3:05.5 3:02.5 3:03.0
3:06.0 3:08.2 3:12.3 3:11.2 2:57.9
3:06.5 3:10.5 3:08.1 3:04.8 3:09.5
3:04.2 3:09.8 3:03.0 3:13.0 3:14.8
3:18.7 3:21.5 3:16.5 3:26.8 3:08.0
3:16.2 3:16.3 3:09.9 3:18.1 3:20.5
3:16.1 3:17.3 3:18.1 3:24.9 3:22.3
3:21.1 3:23.2 3:20.6 3:23.6 3:16.4
3:24.4 3:15.6 3:21.9 3:20.1 -
3:30.3 3:31.6 3:40.5 3:27.3 -
3:35.6 3:39.6 3:34.1 3:35.0 -
3:37.9 3:38.4 3:38.2 3:58.9 -
3:28.9 3:24.8 3:30.4 3:28.9 -
3:44.4 3:43.3 3:36.8 3:28.8 -
3:47.3 4:09.3 4:27.9 - -
4:06.2 4:05.1 4:14.1 - -
4:33.0 4:48.9 - - -

3:51.7 10:35.5 - - - - -

3:33.0 3:32.3 3:30.7 3:31.8 -
3:32.4 3:32.7 3:32.5 3:31.5 -

Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8

3:22.3 3:22.1 3:25.5 3:21.6
3:29.6 3:24.6 3:27.1 3:28.4
3:31.6 3:25.4 3:34.9 3:30.6
3:37.1 3:47.0 3:41.1 3:26.8
3:38.5 3:48.8 3:45.6 3:25.8
3:46.6 3:32.2 3:29.1 3:17.3
3:40.7 3:47.6 4:05.6 3:45.2
3:42.7 3:48.3 3:46.3 3:38.6
3:43.2 3:49.6 3:56.3 5:58.3
3:51.6 4:04.6 3:49.1 -
4:10.7 4:07.5 4:00.9 -
4:12.2 4:09.0 3:56.7 -
4:01.6 4:08.1 4:08.4 -
4:01.3 4:05.8 4:12.7 -
3:34.0 3:35.2 - -

4:18.2 4:25.0 4:32.1 -
5:46.0 - - -

Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9

3:04.2 2:58.4 3:07.5 3:02.1 2:53.1
3:57.3 2:03.5 3:04.3 3:02.7 2:52.3
6:01.6 3:04.1 3:02.3 2:52.8 *
2:57.8 3:03.2 3:15.5 3:08.4 3:08.7
4:18.2 1:58.1 3:13.7 3:08.8 3:12.6
3:04.5 3:13.3 3:07.4 3:08.1 2:59.9
3:02.5 3:10.6 3:08.2 3:08.1 3:01.0
3:02.3 3:09.9 3:07.5 3:07.5 3:05.6
3:05.5 3:40.3 3:10.5 3:10.1 3:07.2
3:20.1 3:12.4 3:08.8 3:10.9 *
3:32.1 3:34.3 3:21.4 3:13.0 3:13.8
3:24.1 3:22.3 3:32.8 3:13.8 -
3:19.9 3:26.4 3:31.0 3:14.0 -
3:24.8 3:35.1 3:38.0 3:33.1 -
4:17.5 4:07.6 4:19.3 - -
4:19.9 - - - -

4:02.1 4:13.1 4:18.1 - -
4:27.3 4:29.6 4:13.8 - -
4:34.9 4:32.6 - - -

3:13.0 3:08.1 3:08.3 3:11.4 3:09.5
3:16.8 3:16.4 3:13.4 3:12.8 3:03.6
3:21.6 3:11.0 3:12.7 3:08.9 3:23.6
3:24.4 3:26.1 3:20.4 3:23.5 -
3:30.5 3:42.1 3:35.8 3:26.2 -
3:23.4 3:39.3 3:32.4 3:19.2 -
3:28.2 3:28.9 3:31.7 3:20.7 -
3:22.9 3:35.4 3:44.6 3:36.7 -
3:30.6 3:41.9 3:55.4 3:36.9 -
3:33.3 3:45.8 3:35.0 3:43.7 -
3:41.8 3:42.4 3:43.0 3:35.8 -
3:45.8 3:41.4 3:42.9 3:46.0 -
4:07.7 4:04.4 3:26.2 - -



